
M/F Age Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach Email Team Admin Name Team Admin Email
F U11 Lakota FC G13 Black Greg Maslin gregory.maslin@gmail.com Greg Maslin gregory.maslin@gmail.com
F U11 NWC Alliance 2013 Girls Elite Matt McAlpine mmcalpine@mcgohanbrabender.com Abby Mitchell almitchell19@gmail.com

F U11 Team Challenger FC G13 Black* Allison Cuiksa AlliJames@aol.com Michele Warrick luv2playscr@gmail.com neutral site
F U11 FC Dayton G13 Elite Cara Hughes cara.hughes@fcdayton.org Cara Hughes cara.hughes@fcdayton.org

F U11 BSA Celtic G13 White Rob Leach robleach31@gmail.com Heidi Wade Hwade2616@gmail.com
F U11 KHA1 Cincinnati North G13 Ryan Handbury ryan@kingshammer.com Lauren Mahoney laurenderham@yahoo.com

F U12 FC Dayton G12 Elite* Cara Hughes cara.hughes@fcdayton.org Cara Hughes cara.hughes@fcdayton.org neutral site
F U12 Ambassadors FC '12 Girls Blue Mario Houston mhouston@ambassadorsfootball.org Sarah Filipovitz sarahfilipovitz@gmail.com

F U14 Club Ohio 10G National Lucas Marques lucas.marques@clubohiosoccer.com Kristen Chittum kristen.chittum@clubohiosoccer.com
F U14 DSX FIRE Dominique Hoecherl dominiquehoecherl@hotmail.com Bryan Starr bstarr12@hotmail.com

F U14 Lakota FC G10 Black Jessica Shannon 10jd1995@gmail.com Timothy Scott Cole scootcole@icloud.com
F U14 Barca Academy CLB 2010G Premier Kirby Valle kvalle@baclb.com Heidi DeNoi Hdenoi@baclb.com

F U14 CUP 10G Black Jake Cowens cowensjake@gmail.com Shannon Dittmann dittds@aol.com
F U14 TempesT FC - Lady Ninjas John Roth ashley2002@msn.com Ashley Roth ashley2002@msn.com

F U14 CWSC G10 Academy Elite Nicki Logsdon nslogsdon@gmail.com Ryan Argo dryanargo@gmail.com
F U14 FC United G2010 Red Drew Whitworth drew.whitworth@fcunited.club Drew Whitworth drew.whitworth@fcunited.club

F U15 Elite FC U15 Girls Blue 1 Pat Ferguson pjferguson@owu.edu Jon Kraus jonzips@yahoo.com
F U15 CWSC G09 Academy Elite Michael Theetge theetge13@gmail.com Stacy Woosley stacywoosley@yahoo.com

F U16 Polaris SC 2008 Navy GU16 Brandon Koons bkoons@otterbein.edu Katrina Schwertfager kbnole@gmail.com
F U16 Northwest FC 2008G Orange Megan Lindbert m.cor13@yahoo.com Megan Lindbert m.cor13@yahoo.com

M U11 BSA Celtic B13 White Charley Houck houckie9@aol.com Penny Bell penny@gvo3.com
M U11 NWC Alliance 2013 Boys Elite Nati Wallis nati16wallis@gmail.com Amy Snyder asnyder7508@gmail.com

M U12 BSA Celtic B12 White Tim Drake btdrake@sbcglobal.net Brian Vance bvizzle@gmail.com
M U12 FC Dayton B12 Elite John-Mark Mocas johnmarkmocas@fcdayton.org Robert Bires robertbires1979@gmail.com

M U12 Team Challenger FC B12 Black Andrew Toth attitoth2@hotmail.com Michele Warrick luv2playscr@gmail.com
M U12 Columbus City SC 2012 U12 Boys Albert Serrat aserrat@soccerfieldacademy.com Brock Robertson info@columbuscitysc.com

M U12 Club Ohio East 12B Green BB Marzouk bibares7922@gmail.com Rebecca Orr rebecca.clubohio@gmail.com
M U12 TFA B12 Elite Will McAlister wmcalis02@icloud.com Jenifer Leisgang jenniferleisgang@gmail.com



M/F Age Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach Email Team Admin Name Team Admin Email

M U16 Lakota FC B08 Black Hans Pascoal doc@lakotafc.org doc@lakotafc.org ncgirl_79@yahoo.com
M U16 Botkins SC B08 Steve Stoltz trojanrentals@gmail.com Brent Meyer brent@midamericansalt.com

M U17 Team Challenger FC B07 Black* Kyle Milner kylemilner16@gmail.com Michele Warrick luv2playscr@gmail.com
M U17 TFA B07 Elite Colin Petrello cpetrello7@gmail.com Jessica Murphy murphj1015@gmail.com neutral site

M U17 FC Dayton B07 Elite TJ Milby tj.milby@fcdayton.org Laura McCaffrey l.mccaffrey@sbcglobal.net
M U17 Ohio Galaxies FC 07B Elite 64 RL Ian Molfenter ian@ohiogalaxies.com Ian Molfenter ian@ohiogalaxies.com

M U17 Club Ohio Dayton 07B Green Colt Tanner colt.tanner@clubohiosoccer.com Amy Stacy stacyad@scsdoh.org
M U17 Columbus City SC U17 Boys Vini Silva vsilva@soccerfieldacademy.com Brock Robertson info@columbuscitysc.com

M U18 FC Dayton B06 Elite Chris Shomo chris.shomo@fcdayton.org Nikki Interiano nikki.interiano@gmail.com
M U18 Cincy Galaxy Elite 06 Richardo Israel cincygalaxy@gmail.com Bryan Williams bry32@yahoo.com
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